요즘 지않는 것은 말을 걸 때 같은 것은 것은 것이 없다.	SESHI VANCOUVER	TO 150353570	95 P.01
<b>\$1285</b>	298 MAY 11 All 9	54 <b>Vol.</b> <u>m9</u>	3_Page_1046
pace reserved for County Filling Officer i			
STATE OF OREGON	UNIFORM COMMERCIAL COD REAL PROPERTY - FORM ( FORM FOR COUNTY FILING OF	ICC-1A	EMENT
INANGING STATEMENT IS presen	사실에서 같은 것은 물건에서 가지 않는 것이다.		
Debtor Name(s):	2A. Secured Party Name(s):	4A, Assignee of Secu	
RODNEY & LESLIE GARRET 11440 HILL ROAD Debtor Mailing Address(es):	OF AMERICA FSB 28. Address of Secured Party from information is obtainable:		69.
KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 9760	P.O. BOX 1310 3 VANCOUVER, WA 986	66	
			an an Charles an Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna A
s financing statement covers the following ty SERIAL# 17303956 The goods are to become fixtures on:	an a	xe): 1993 SILVERCREST above timber is standing on:	MANOR 61x40
	gas and oil) or accounts will be financed a	the wellhead or minehead of the well o	mine located on: (describe
LOCATED AT: LEGAL DESCRIP and the financing statement is to be filed owner is:	11440 HILL ROAD, KLA PTION ATTACHED for record in the real estate records. (If the		and the second
Check box if products of collateral are als		attached additional sheets:	
r hereby authorizes the Secured Party to re- ring statement under ORS Chapter 79. ture of the debtor required in most cases. ture(s) of Secured Party in cases covered b	By: Detron	15 the	or security agreement as a
79.4020	<u>Leolie</u>	Lequired signature(s)	
EASE TYPE THIS FORM. the space provided for any item(s) on this for its need to be presented to the county filing of his form (UCC-1A) should be recorded with the e. Send the Original to the county filing offic ther the recording process is completed the county file of the count	officer. DO NOT STAPLE OR TAPE ANY he county filing officers who record real es er. The Recording Party Copy is for your i	HING TO THIS FORM, ate mortgages. This form cannot be i se.	lied with the Secretary of
sed to terminate this document. he RECORDING FEE must accompany the (			
e sure that the financing statement has been		amunch sitt Finu (woled) tramatete no	t is to be terminated
0 3010 that are missionly sectorion has been	i propeny ognee. De nor sign als termina	on statement (beiding only on a bouiling	
		TERMINATION ST	TEMENT
Proving Party telephone number: Fletum to: (name and address SPFS, A DIVISION OF BA P.O. BOX 1310	s) NK OF AMERICA FSB	TERMINATION STA is statement of termination of finan- rsuant to the Uniform Commercial of longer claims a security interest in aring the recording number shown	sing is presented for filing ode. The Secured Party the the financing statem
rding Party telephone number: Return to: (name and address SPFS, A DIVISION OF BA P.O. BOX 1310	s) NK OF AMERICA FSB	is statement of termination of finan rsuant to the Uniform Commercial of longer claims a security interest in	sing is presented for filing ode. The Secured Party the the financing statem
rding Party telephone number: Fletum to: (name and address SPFS, A DIVISION OF BA P.O. BOX 1310	s) NK OF AMERICA FSB	is statement of termination of finan rsuant to the Uniform Commercial of longer claims a security interest in	sing is presented for filing ode. The Secured Party the the financing statem
SPFS, A DIVISION OF BA P.O. BOX 1310 VANCOUVER, WA 98666	s) NK OF AMERICA FSB	is statement of termination of finan- rsuant to the Uniform Commercial of longer claims a security interest in aring the recording number shown By:	sing is presented for filing ode. The Secured Party the the financing statem above.
ording Party telephone number: Fletum to: (name and address SPFS, A DIVISION OF BA P.O. BOX 1310	s) NK OF AMERICA FSB	is statement of termination of finan- rsuant to the Uniform Commercial of longer claims a security interest in aring the recording number shown	sing is presented for filing ode. The Secured Party the the financing stateme above.
Feturn to: (name and address SPFS, A DIVISION OF BA P.O. BOX 1310 VANCOUVER, WA 98666	s) NK OF AMERICA FSB	is statement of termination of finan- rsuant to the Uniform Commercial of longer claims a security interest in aring the recording number shown By:	sing is presented for filing ode. The Secured Party the the financing stateme above.
Peturn to: (name and address Return to: (name and address SPFS, A DIVISION OF BA P.O. BOX 1310 VANCOUVER, WA 98666	s) NK OF AMERICA FSB	is statement of termination of finan- rsuant to the Uniform Commercial of longer claims a security interest in aring the recording number shown By:	sing is presented for filing ode. The Secured Party the the financing stateme above.
Figure 10 Party telephone number: Feturn to: (name and addree SPFS, A DIVISION OF BA P.O. BOX 1310 VANCOUVER, WA 98666	s) NK OF AMERICA FSB	is statement of termination of finan- rsuant to the Uniform Commercial of longer claims a security interest in aring the recording number shown By:	sing is presented for filing ode. The Secured Party the the financing stateme above.
Peturn to: (name and address Return to: (name and address SPFS, A DIVISION OF BA P.O. BOX 1310 VANCOUVER, WA 98666	s) NK OF AMERICA FSB	is statement of termination of finan- rsuant to the Uniform Commercial of longer claims a security interest in aring the recording number shown By:	sing is presented for filing ode. The Secured Party the the financing stateme above.

This space reserved for County Filing Officer use

M No. UCC-1A July 1992 vens-Ness Low Publishing Co. Virnd, Gregon 97204

Y

40